Fecha:

Clase:

Nombre:

Los Numeros Hasta Cien

OQ OKCEPEFEFTCPYZEOT
NXHCITOXRINVYVNR
UugsCSNECIENOEETUE
YEOOCIUEJICVIUYI
A SYDUSCWNUZENNAN
TEAYEYNYTENTYTT

NNTANAIIKANTTIANA
ETNTTTUPYTASTEY
RAENANOQOQD SANTINHT
AYHEYEOOEYMEZEZCR
ugTCRTVCCIDETTOE
CROAROHEGSOLZEEZES

FEBUENCSEKSSWS QS

GSOoOCSDIECISETILI®SFE

ORTAUCYATNEUSESZC

Find these numbers hidden in Spanish.

63
75
79
36
33
27

90
97
88
81
15
64

100
52
53
42
41
16

12



Nombre:

Clase: Fecha:

Los Numeros Hasta Cien

Across
g% L3
5. 100
11. 47
Down
le 22
2« T1
4. 33
6. 86
7. 66
8. 94
9. 0

1 29




